FINANCIAL INFORMATION

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN DRAFT FORM, INCOMPLETE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT
SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SECTION HEADED “WARNING” ON THE COVER OF THIS DOCUMENT.

– 213 –

SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS

Our cost of sales mainly comprised the purchase cost from our footwear suppliers. For
the three years ended 31 December 2015, purchase cost from our footwear suppliers
amounted to approximately HK$253.2 million, HK$205.2 million and HK$252.6 million,
respectively, representing approximately 94.4%, 96.2% and 96.6% of our cost of sales.

The following sensitivity analysis illustrates the impact of hypothetical changes, based
on historical fluctuations during the Track Record Period, in our purchase cost from
footwear suppliers for the periods indicated.

For the year
ended 31 December

2013 2014 2015

% change in
purchase cost
from footwear
suppliers

Corresponding
increase

(decrease)
in profit

before
taxation

% change
in profit

before
taxation

Corresponding
increase

(decrease)
in profit

before
taxation

% change
in profit

before
taxation

Corresponding
increase

(decrease)
in profit

before
taxation

% change
in profit

before
taxation

HK$’000 % HK$’000 % HK$’000 %

10% (25,324) (195.6%) (20,524) (180.8%) (25,264) (272.0%)
5% (12,662) (97.8%) (10,262) (90.4%) (12,632) (136.0%)
(5%) 12,662 97.8% 10,262 90.4% 12,632 136.0%
(10%) 25,324 195.6% 20,524 180.8% 25,264 272.0%

The sensitivity analysis above assumes that only one variable changes while other
variables remain unchanged. This sensitivity analysis is intended for reference only, and any
variation may differ from the amounts indicated. Investors should note in particular that this
sensitivity analysis is not intended to be exhaustive and is limited to the impact of changes
in our purchase cost from footwear suppliers and does not reflect changes in our turnover.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN DRAFT FORM, INCOMPLETE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT
SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SECTION HEADED “WARNING” ON THE COVER OF THIS DOCUMENT.